Pacific Palms

/ﬂ ART FESTIVAL



Oﬂ@/@% N nner
P% Dilns Art Drise

( A%zwmfma/

77 REARDON Tracy “Not Going Without Me” Acrylic

P% s Chaice Award”

BARNETT Amy “Rolling off the Sea” Pastels

99 Artists Total Entries: 221



Section 7- Oil o /4?7&

39 GARROD Catherine

14

10
38
44

46
72
78
82

BRAY Dallas

APPLEYARD Shirley
BLAKE Keith
GARROD Catherine
IVAN Maria

JOHNSTONE Terry
PLASTO Julie
REARDON Tracy
WILLIAMS Drew

7 pécf/

“Lincoln Gap 1”

2d" Plyce

“Late Afternoon Light”

{{72 CW

“Where is she?”
“Rainforest Calm”
“Autumnal Beauty”

“You hurt my feelings”

“Sea Treasures of Blueys Beach”
“Breakfast Mess #2”
“Block, Delete, Unfollow”
“Bunjil & Waang Totem Wedding”

Acrylic

Qil on canvas

Acrylic
Oil
Acrylic

Oil on
canvas
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic



Section 2+ Witercolowr| Lastel.

7 pécf/

117 MADDOCK Teri “Before the rain at Bonnys” Gouache

2d" Plyce

107 KARRER Barbara “Possum Magician” Pastel

{{72 CW

92 BARNETT Amy “Rolling off the Sea” Pastels
94 BARRY Wayne “Flinders Moment” Watercolour
121  WARMERS Friedel “The Edge of the Dam Wall” Watercolour

122  WARMERS Friedel “Storm Over Myall Lakes” Watercolour



154

128

132

135
153

160
169
173

5 MLM j . O/% 4 m&éy /fuww/%tm%ﬂu// L/i[/

7 pécf/

KOERT-BAIN Bald Head, Cellito
Paula “All eyes on you”

2 Plyce

BERTRAM “Ceramica Botanica”

Tracie

Textiles: linen, silk,
stitching & eco-dying

Ceramic

{{72 CW

CUNNINGHAM “Discovering”
Helen

DAVIS Jeremy “Mahi Mahi”
KOERT-BAIN Paula “Our” Back Yard’
LONG Christine “Chain Gang”
OVENDEN Mel “Warrior of the Light”
RIGLEY Christopher “Holy Shit, Holy Shit”

Collage, mixed media

Pencil on paper

Textiles: linen, silk, stitching
& eco-dying
Colour pencil

Mixed media

Fine art colographic print



Section 4 P@%
7 Place

192  MURRELL Paul “Bridge at Echuca” Digital print
190 LOVE Lynda “Sous la Mer” Cyanotype on

Watercolour paper

189 LAMB Marguerite “Green Point Ospreys” Photography

193  MURRELL Paul “Snow Gum” Digital print
195 TIERNEY Lawrence “Banksia” Photography



Section S E/Wé/wmma‘m/

(E/z@f%/ Hora (Q Lawna’

Tudpe: Dr Gillian Courtice

7 pécf/

204  FLOWER Stephanie “Outdated, upgraded, extinct” Pen & pencil

2 Plyce

216  MARLOW Christine “Spider-orchid, endangered native” Mixed media
printmaking

{{72 CW

202  EATHER Peggy “Endangered: Tuncurry Midge Ink pen coloured
Orchid & Giant Dragonfly” pencil
219  PIOLA Madelena “Orange-bellied Parrot Watercolour

Critical Endangered”



