

Exhibition & Sale

Winners

2023

Judge: Philjames

Overall Winner

Pacific Palms Art Prize

(Acquisitive)

77 REARDON Tracy

"Not Going Without Me"

Acrylic

People's Choice Award

92 BARNETT Amy

"Rolling off the Sea"

Pastels

99 Artists

Total Entries: 221

Section 1: Oil or Acrylic

1st Place

39	GARROD Catherine	"Lincoln Gap 1"	Acrylic
----	------------------	-----------------	---------

2nd Place

14 BRAY Dallas "Late Afternoon Light" Oil on canvas

Highly Commended

2	APPLEYARD Shirley	"Where is she?"	Acrylic
10	BLAKE Keith	"Rainforest Calm"	Oil
38	GARROD Catherine	"Autumnal Beauty"	Acrylic
44	IVAN Maria	"You hurt my feelings"	Oil on
46	JOHNSTONE Terry	"Sea Treasures of Blueys Beach"	canvas Acrylic
72	PLASTO Julie	"Breakfast Mess #2"	Acrylic
78	REARDON Tracy	"Block, Delete, Unfollow"	Acrylic
82	WILLIAMS Drew	"Bunjil & Waang Totem Wedding"	Acrylic

Section 2: Watercolour | Pastel

1st Place

117 MADDOCK Teri "Before the rain at Bonnys" Gouache

2nd Place

107 KARRER Barbara "Possum Magician" Pastel

Highly Commended

92	BARNETT Amy	"Rolling off the Sea"	Pastels
94	BARRY Wayne	"Flinders Moment"	Watercolour
121	WARMERS Friedel	"The Edge of the Dam Wall"	Watercolour
122	WARMERS Friedel	"Storm Over Myall Lakes"	Watercolour

Section 3: Open (includes mixed media/pen/pencil/ink)

1st Place

154 KOERT-BAIN Bald Head, Cellito Paula "All eyes on you"

Textiles: linen, silk, stitching & eco-dying

2nd Place

128 BERTRAM Tracie

"Ceramica Botanica"

Ceramic

Highly Commended

132	CUNNINGHAM Helen	"Discovering"	Collage, mixed media
135	DAVIS Jeremy	"Mahi Mahi"	Pencil on paper
153	KOERT-BAIN Paula	"Our" Back Yard'	Textiles: linen, silk, stitching & eco-dying
160	LONG Christine	"Chain Gang"	Colour pencil
169	OVENDEN Mel	"Warrior of the Light"	Mixed media
173	RIGLEY Christopher	"Holy Shit, Holy Shit"	Fine art colographic print

Section 4: Photography

1st Place

192 MURRELL Paul

"Bridge at Echuca"

Digital print

2nd Place

190 LOVE Lynda

"Sous la Mer"

Cyanotype on Watercolour paper

Highly Commended

189 LAMB Marguerite193 MURRELL Paul195 TIERNEY Lawrence

"Green Point Ospreys"

"Snow Gum"

Photography Digital print

"Banksia"

Photography

Section 5: Environmental

'Endangered Flora & Fauna'

Iudge: Dr Gillian Courtice

1st Place

204 FLOWER Stephanie "Out

"Outdated, upgraded, extinct"

Pen & pencil

2nd Place

216 MARLOW Christine

"Spider-orchid, endangered native"

Mixed media printmaking

Highly Commended

202 EATHER Peggy

219

PIOLA Madelena

"Endangered: Tuncurry Midge Orchid & Giant Dragonfly" "Orange-bellied Parrot

Critical Endangered"

Ink pen coloured pencil

Watercolour